78° 59' 10.93"34° 48' 40.24"
05/16/2019
556
0.2 MI. E. JCT. SR1732
NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STRUCTURE MANAGEMENT UNIT
ATTENTION: PAR ISSUED. APROACH ROADWAY SKETCH

31.3
34° 48' 40.24" 78° 59' 10.93"
TYPE CODE
Steel
Stringer/Multi-beam or girder 302
TYPE CODE
3
0
CODE 1
CODE 6
CODE 0
CODE 0
1959
0.
0000000000000
0
Overpass Structure
Highway CODE 61
2 LANES UNDER STRUCTURE 4
27750
(109) TRUCK ADT PCT 232018
0.0
79.0
181.0
0.0 RIGHT 0.0
28.0
31.4
29.0
1CODEOpen median
999.9
28.0
999.9
14.4
11.5
99.9
CODE N
CODE
0.0
0.0
0.0
67.
000000000000
00
Functionally Obsolete
YES
Inventory Route is on NHS 1
Rural Principal Arterial - Interstate 01
Interstate STRAHNET Route 1
The left structure of parallel bridges L
1-way traffic 1
Inventory Route is on natiional network for trucks 1
On Free Road 3
01
01
5
6
5
5
N
N
H 20 + Mod 6
Load Factor 1
HS-32 60
1
HS-19 36
No Posting Required 5
Open, no restriction